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My objective is to secure position in such an
organization,which give challenge to my skills & where
my hard working capability and diligence is related to
job security and satisfaction.
I am seeking a competitive and challenging
environment where I can serve your organization and
establish an enjoyable career for myself.

SSC. (Bise Sargodha)

HSSC.(Bise Sargodha)

Diploma in Information Technology. (DIT)

Bachelor.(AIOU)

Pharmacy Technician.

          2016.

          801/1100

         2018.
         690/1100

         (Skill Development Council Lahore)
          2020.
           720/1000

         2022.
         790/1200

       (Punjab Pharmacy Council Lahore)
         2022. 
         1255/1730

.

  District Headquarter Hospital Bhakkar (DHQ)               2021-2022      
        Worked as Pharmacy Technician in association with the out-patient
department, Medical Emergency & indoor ward , OPD Dispensary  
& Emergency Pharmacy

Babar -Clinic Bhakkar                                                                 2020-2021     
Worked as Assistant Pharmacist and also worked as Dispenser in Babar
Pharmacy

Volunteer Work                                                                                      
Worked as Pharmacy Instructor In Al-Hamd Group Of Colleges Bhakkar

DOB: March 17,2001
CNIC:3810133489623

Nationality: Pakistani

Gender: Male

Domicile: Tank(KP)

RELEVANT SKILLS
System Management
Customer Relationship Management
Strategic and Social Selling
Co operative 
Team Working
Problem Solving
Confident

 Digital Marketing 
 Certificate is awarded by National
Vocational Qualification
Framework(NAVTTC)
through National assessors
authorized by Punjab Board Of
Technical Education (PBTE) on 25th
July 2022


